
Beth’s Biscotti

&  T H E N  S O M E !

Cookie Corner

Chocolate Chip-24/Tray

Peanut Butter Crackles-24/Tray

The Client Collab-24/Tray

The Nutty Sailor"-Nutella+Sea Salt-24/Tray

Oatmeal+Raisin-24/Tray

Cakes+ Pies+ Fudge

Made with Love Stamp of Approval 

Beth's Famous Peanut Butter Pie

Vanilla Bean Cheesecake

Raspberry+ Vanilla Bean Cheesecake

Pumpkin Cheesecake with Gingersnap Crust

Spiced Apple Cheesecake

Beth's Signature Fudge-mini loaf

35.00

50,00

50.00

50.00

50.00

20.00

PER TRAY

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

Catering Menu

Beth's OG Biscotti-24/tray

"The Cuban" Biscotti-24/Tray

"The Nutty Cafecito" Biscotti-24/Tray

Assorted Biscotti-6 Pc Each Flavor-24/Tray

Beth's Famous Cinnamon Rolls- 2-5 pk Jumbo

Jumbo Blueberry Lemon Muffin-12 pk/Tray

Alternative Cravings

GF, DF, Paleo, Vegan*

Banana Loaf with Dark Choc. Chips

Beyond Brownie*-8 Pk 

Vegan Chocolate* Chip Cookie- 24/Tray

Spiced Apple Butter*-3 oz Mason Jar

*Denoted Vegan

20.00

30.00

60.00

8.00

PER TRAY

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

 

From the Bakery


