

Beth's Biscotti

& THEN SOME!

Catering Menu

Fron	n the	Bake	erv

	I EK I KKI
Beth's OG Biscotti-24/tray	60.00
"The Cuban" Biscotti-24/Tray	60.00
"The Nutty Cafecito" Biscotti-24/Tray	60.00
Assorted Biscotti-6 Pc Each Flavor-24/Tray	60.00
Beth's Famous Cinnamon Rolls- 2-5 pk Jumbo	60.00
Jumbo Blueberry Lemon Muffin-12 pk/Tray	60.00

Alternative Cravings GF, DF, Paleo, Vegan*

	•
Banana Loaf with Dark Choc. Chips	20.00
Beyond Brownie*-8 Pk	30.00
Vegan Chocolate* Chip Cookie- 24/Tray	60.00
Spiced Apple Butter*-3 oz Mason Jar	8.00

*Denoted Vegan

Cookie Corner

	PER TRAY
Chocolate Chip-24/Tray	60.00
Peanut Butter Crackles-24/Tray	60.00
The Client Collab-24/Tray	60.00
The Nutty Sailor"-Nutella+Sea Salt-24/Tray	60.00
Oatmeal+Raisin-24/Tray	60.00

Cakes+ Pies+ Fudge Made with Love Stamp of Appro

Beth's Famous Peanut Butter Pie	
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake	50,00
Raspberry+ Vanilla Bean Cheesecake	50.00
Pumpkin Cheesecake with Gingersnap Crust	50.00
Spiced Apple Cheesecake	50.00
Beth's Signature Fudge-mini loaf	20.00